
Поз. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

№ 

118 
112 

26 
34 

124 
222 

90 
282 
142 
128 
177 

30 
16 
13 

213 
173 

Имя 

Азат Хужин 
Сергей Жуков 
Ильдар Кучукбаев 
Тарас Мазур 
Сергей Койдин 
Егор Чернышев 
Дмитрий Тихов 
Георгий Воеводин 
Екатерина Колпакова 
Александр Скрягин 
Сергей Каширский 
Илья Ситников 
Илья Кирсанов / Приятелев Юрий 
Георгий Пикуль 
Георгиц Овсепян 
Вячеслав Бондарь 

Город 

С.-Петербург 
Екатеринбург 
Пермь 
Северодвинск 
Красноярск 
Екатеринбург 
Зеленоград 
Санкт-Петербург 
Иркутск 
Москва 
Санкт-Петербург 
Екатеринбург 
Самара 
Казань 
Москва 
С.-Петербург 

Автомобиль 

YAMAHA 
HONDA 
KAWASAKI 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
HONDA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
DUCATI 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
DUCATI 

ЛучшееВр 

1:32.876 
1:33.984 
1:35.563 
1:36.300 
1:36.775 
1:36.843 
1:37.132 
1:37.405 
1:37.574 
1:38.430 
1:38.661 
1:39.324 
1:39.366 
1:40.001 
1:40.645 
1:42.371 

Раз.Лид 

1.108 
2.687 
3.424 
3.899 
3.967 
4.256 
4.529 
4.698 
5.554 
5.785 
6.448 
6.490 
7.125 
7.769 
9.495 

Класс 

Группа В 
Группа В 
Группа В 
Группа В 
Группа В 
Группа В 
Группа В 
Группа В 
Группа В 
Группа В 
Группа В 
Группа В 
Группа С 
Группа В 
Группа В 
Группа В 

 

Сорт. по лучшему кругу
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Лицензия на: KazanRing Canyon 

Мото Трек-День MotoRing 

06.07.2019 

Группа В 

Тренировка (17:00 Время) запущен в 10:21:59 

KazanRing Canyon 3,476 Км 

06.07.2019 10:20 

 MOTORING 
KazanRing Canyon

5-7 Июля 2019


